Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Data sheet subject to change without notice. REV.15JAN2025
200W 12V POWER SUPPLY
PS12-200W-GN / 28000511A
CLASS 1
Product Description:
•	 Constant voltage LED power supply
•	 Universal input voltage range

9.84 x 2.66 x 1.38 in.
(250 x 67.5 x 35 mm)
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL DATA
SPECIFIC TECHNICAL DATA
STANDARD COMPLIANCE
Safety Safety Standards
Certifications   UL879, CLASS 1, CE, CB, RoHS, FCC, MM
IP68RoHSSELV
CB
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
11.8 ± 1.18 in (300 ± 30 mm)
2.36 ± 0.12 in (60 ± 3 mm)
H0RN-F 3*1.04 mm2
SJTW 2*14 AWG
11.8 ± 1.18 in. (300 ± 30 mm)8.66 in. (220 mm)
9.84 in. (250 mm)
2.36 ± 0.12 in. (60 ± 3 mm)
8.90 in. (226 mm)
0
.2
 in
. (5
 m
m
)
1.2
6
 in
. (3
2
 m
m
)
1.9
7
 in
. (5
0
 m
m
)
1.3
8
 in
. (3
5
 m
m
)
2
.6
6
 in
. (6
7
.5
 m
m
)
V0+ (Red)
V0- (Black)
DIMENSIONS
Primary Cable Secondary Cable
L N PG + -
brown blue green/yellow red black
CONNECTION WIRING DIAGRAM
11.81 in. (300 mm)
0.32 ± 0.04 in. (8 ± 1 mm)
LED module
100-277 VAC
200W 12V POWER SUPPLY
PS12-200W-GN / 28000511A